

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28503/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 20/05/2008 in CWP No. 14491/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TARLOK SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 07/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Mohan Jain, ASG
Mr.Subhash Kaushik, Adv
Mr.Aditya Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Dinesh Thakur, Adv.
Ms.Rohini Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Aulakh, Adv.
Mr.Vibhav Misra, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As per office report service is not complete.

Let fresh notice be issued.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master