

ITEM NO.2

IN COURT NO.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2013 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).28503/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 20/05/2008 in CWP No.14491/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TARLOK SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for clarification/modification of court's order and office report)

Date: 22/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, ASG
Mr. S. Krishna Raj, Adv.

For Respondent(s) None

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on 25.11.2013.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Court Master
| |

|
|
|